DATE

10/3/2012

10/3/2012

10/4/2012

10/4/2012

10/4/2012

10/4/2012

10/5/2012

10/6/2012

10/8/2012

10/10/2012

10/15/2012

10/16/2012

10/16/2012

10/17/2012

10/18/2012

10/20/2012

10/20/2012

10/22/2012

10/23/2012

10/23/2012

10/25/2012

10/25/2012

10/25/2012

10/26/2012

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff
October 2012

MEETING NAME
Regional Planning Commission

Contra Costa Trans. Authority

Interoperable Communication System

Rotary

Oversight Board

Mayors' Conference

Joint Conference Committee
Community Service Day
Internal Operations
Oversight Board

Senate Select Committee
Board of Supervisors
Housing Authority

Contra Costa Trans. Authority
Fall Assembly

Teen Center Ribbon Cutting
Assoc. of University Women
Operation School Bell

Board of Supervisors

Fire Board

Rotary

Oversight Board

Mental Health Commission

First Five Ad Hoc Committee

LOCATION
Oakland
Walnut Creek
Dublin
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Concord
Martinez
Walnut Creek
Martinez
Walnut Creek
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Walnut Creek
Oakland
Pleasant Hill
Concord
Walnut Creek
Martinez
Martinez
Clayton
Clayton
Concord

Concord

PURPOSE

Regional governance
Regional transportation issues
Radio interoperability
Community outreach
Dissolution of redevelopment
Community outreach

County Health Plan
Community outreach
Evaluate county policy
dissolution of redevelopment
Delta issues

Decisions on agenda items
Decisions on agenda items
Regional transportation issues
Regional governance
Community outreach
Community outreach
Community outreach
Decisions on agenda items
Decisions on agenda items
Community outreach
Dissolution of redevelopment
Evaluate county policy

Oversight of children's programs



