Supervisor Karen Mitchoff October 2012

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
10/3/2012	Regional Planning Commission	Oakland	Regional governance
10/3/2012	Contra Costa Trans. Authority	Walnut Creek	Regional transportation issues
10/4/2012	Interoperable Communication System	Dublin	Radio interoperability
10/4/2012	Rotary	Pleasant Hill	Community outreach
10/4/2012	Oversight Board	Pleasant Hill	Dissolution of redevelopment
10/4/2012	Mayors' Conference	Concord	Community outreach
10/5/2012	Joint Conference Committee	Martinez	County Health Plan
10/6/2012	Community Service Day	Walnut Creek	Community outreach
10/8/2012	Internal Operations	Martinez	Evaluate county policy
10/10/2012	Oversight Board	Walnut Creek	dissolution of redevelopment
10/15/2012	Senate Select Committee	Martinez	Delta issues
10/16/2012	Board of Supervisors	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
10/16/2012	Housing Authority	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
10/17/2012	Contra Costa Trans. Authority	Walnut Creek	Regional transportation issues
10/18/2012	Fall Assembly	Oakland	Regional governance
10/20/2012	Teen Center Ribbon Cutting	Pleasant Hill	Community outreach
10/20/2012	Assoc. of University Women	Concord	Community outreach
10/22/2012	Operation School Bell	Walnut Creek	Community outreach
10/23/2012	Board of Supervisors	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
10/23/2012	Fire Board	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
10/25/2012	Rotary	Clayton	Community outreach
10/25/2012	Oversight Board	Clayton	Dissolution of redevelopment
10/25/2012	Mental Health Commission	Concord	Evaluate county policy
10/26/2012	First Five Ad Hoc Committee	Concord	Oversight of children's programs